WYOMING STATE TREASURER

Lottery Amount for Cities and Towns

W.S. 9-17-111 (b)(ii)

Qtrly Distribution Amount:7117/17

$200,000.00 |
Percentage
City/Town Amount
Albany County 1,190.95
Laramie 7,002.51
Rock River 55.69
Big Horn County 764.21
Basin 233.26
Burlington 52.28
Byron 107.64
Cowley 118.90
Deaver 32.31
Frannie* 25.05
Greybull 335.27
Lovell 428.39
Manderson 20.69
Campbell County 9,013.52
Gillette 18,615.82
Wright 1,122.26
Carbon County 701.75
Baggs 143.75
Dixcn 31.69
Elk Mountain 62.40
Encampment 147.01
Hanna 274.75
Medicine Bow 92.78
Rawlins 3,024.90
Riverside 16.99
Saratoga 552.12
Sinclair 141.46
Converse County 3,073.21
Douglas 3,996.09
Glenrock 1,683.01
Lost Springs 2.61
Rolling Hills 286.28
Crook County 1,052.70
Hulett 100.03
Moorcroft 264.22
Pine Haven 128.31
Sundance 309.53
Fremont County 3,853.75



Dubois
Hudson
Lander
Pavillion
Riverton
Shoshoni
Goshen County
Fort Laramie
LaGrange
Lingle
Torrington
Yoder
Hot Springs County
East Thermopolis
Kirby
Thermopolis
Johnson County
Buffalo
Kaycee
Laramie County
Albin
Burns
Cheyenne
Pine Bluffs
Lincoln County
Afton
Alpine
Cokeville
Diamondbville
Kemmerer
LaBarge
Opal
Star Valley Ranch
Thayne
Natrona County
Bar Nunn
Casper
Edgerton
Evansville
Midwest
Mills
Niobrara County
Lusk
Manville
Van Tassell
Park County
Cody

194.01
91.08
1,500.92
46.03
2,112.98
128.22
897.05
37.86
73.75
77.04
1,070.23
24.86
425.05
74.10
26.84
877.81
1,138.32
1,402.63
80.46
9,513.42
56.21
93.48
18,521.85
350.63
2,404.40
516.58
223.24
144.24
198.70
716.09
148.56
25.88
405.23
98.68
3,601.31
704.22
17,604.96
62.05
806.69
128.56
1,102.00
295.32
573.43
34.76
5.49
3,134.73
2,481.71



Frannie”
Meeteetse
Powell
Platte County
Chugwater
Glendo
Guernsey
Hartville
Wheatland
Sheridan County
Clearmont
Dayton
Ranchester
Sheridan
Sublette County
Big Piney
Marbleton
Pinedale
Sweetwater County
Bairoil
Granger
Green River
Rock Springs
South Superior
Wamsutter
Teton County
Jackson
Uinta County
Bear River
Evanston
Lyman
Mountain View
Washakie County
Ten Sleep
Worland
Weston County
Newcastle
Upton

*Frannie is located in two counties

4.85
85.24
1,645.96
1,423.35
88.39
85.47
478.20
25.85
1,512.15
2,735.80
38.89
208,36
236.40
4,813.43
4,779.19
408.38
786.24
1,472.20
3,856.80
56.58
74.20
6,680.67
12,296.91
178.29
240.75
8,049.62
6,634.58
1,005.90
108.36
2,586.15
439.27
269.33
562.16
52.46
1,107.17
636.46
873.25
271.89

200,000.00



